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MES: 23.6    Transits: 7
SNR: 23.8    χ2/DoF: 0.8    Depth: 1127.6 [48.3] ppm

Phase [Hours]

W
hi

te
ne

d 
F

lu
x 

V
al

ue
 [σ

]

−30 −20 −10 0 10 20 30
−2

−1.5

−1

−0.5

0

0.5

1

x 10−3

Odd Even

Depth−sig: 51.4% [0.65σ]
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DV Fit Results:

Period = 192.66709 [0.00096] d
Epoch = 162.8812 [0.0041] BKJD
Rp/R* = 0.0349 [0.0043]
a/R* = 179.57 [84.85]
b = 0.83 [0.18]

Seff = 1.52 [0.23]
Teq = 283 [11] K
Rp = 3.35 [0.53] Re
a = 0.6217 [0.0536] AU

Ag = 2497.39 [1150.19]  [2.17σ]
Teffp = 3095 [348] K  [8.08σ]

DV Diagnostic Results:

ShortPeriod−sig: N/A
LongPeriod−sig: N/A
ModelChiSquare2−sig: 93.8%
ModelChiSquareGof−sig: 100.0%
Bootstrap−pfa: 1.26e−134
RollingBand−fgt: 1.00 [6/6]
GhostDiagnostic−chr: 8.266

Centroid−sig: 3.5%
Centroid−so: 0.425 arcsec [0.89σ]
OotOffset−rm: 0.503 arcsec [2.07σ]
KicOffset−rm: 0.237 arcsec [1.06σ]
OotOffset−st: 3/0/3/1 [7]
KicOffset−st: 3/0/3/1 [7]
DiffImageQuality−fgm: 1.00 [7/7]
DiffImageOverlap−fno: 1.00 [7/7]

KIC: 7768451     Candidate: 1 of 1     Period: 192.667 d
KOI: K01527.01     Corr: 0.936
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